
Bezirksmeisterschaft Gr.röm.

Wurmlingen, 13.01.2013

Klasse

A-Jugend 
Listenführer Gerd Reichle Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tobias Broghammer AV Hardt
0:25

02
SS 7:0

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  0  1  7 2

2 Lukas Buck KG Baienfurt
SS 3:0

51 Fr
TÜ 12:0

43
 2  9  1  1  2  3  15 1

3 Tobias Dold AB Aichhalden
Fr

1:40

01
1:00

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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